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Position

Slh Charge Nurse

Slh Charge Nurse
SthRn Il

Slh Rn Il Short Hour
Slh Charge Nurse

Slh Mgr, Nursing Svcs Ed
SthRn Il

SthRn Il

Slh Charge Nurse Grandfathered
Slh Charge Nurse
SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

Slh Rn Il Short Hour
Slh Rn Il Grandfathered
SIh Rn Il Grandfathered
Slh Rn Il Short Hour
Slh Charge Nurse
SthRn Il

Slh Rn Il Short Hour
Slh Rn Il Short Hour
Slh Rn Il Short Hour
SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

SthRn Il

Slh Rn Il Short Hour
Slh Rn Il Break Relief
Slh Rn Il Short Hour
Slh Rn Il Short Hour
SthRn Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency

Total Wages

$204,028
$202,952
$173,823
$172,739
$169,057
$159,312
$159,281
$150,490
$143,595
$141,299
$134,531
$133,579
$131,540
$130,936
$128,058
$127,485
$120,839
$120,834
$120,669
$116,840
$109,820
$109,559
$106,768
$104,424
$104,271

$98,692

$98,208

$94,162

$88,137

$86,835

$84,258



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

SlhRn I

SlhRn I

SlhRn I

SlhRn I

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
SlhRn Il

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
Slh Lvn (IV Certified)

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
Slh Emt

Slh Emt

Slh Clerk-Ed Unit

Slh Emt

Slh Emt

Slh Emt

Slh Emt

Slh Emt

Slh Emt

Slh Rn Il Short Hour

Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech
Slh Administrative & Proj Asst
SlhRn I

Slh Chart Analyst

Slh Emt

SlhRn I

Slh Rn Il Short Hour

Slh Emt

Slh Rn Il Short Hour

SlhRn I

Slh Emt

Slh Rn Il Short Hour

Slh Rn Il Short Hour

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency

$81,837
$80,546
$77,867
$76,715
$73,106
$71,938
$71,710
$71,368
$70,626
$69,538
$68,231
$67,590
$66,644
$64,649
$64,456
$62,603
$61,910
$61,377
$61,274
$54,118
$53,379
$50,060
$47,193
$46,461
$45,659
$39,662
$38,848
$36,436
$32,924
$31,655
$30,167
$29,237



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Slh Lvn (IV Certified)

Slh Emt

Slh Emt

SlhRn I

Slh Emt

SlhRn Il

SlhRn Il

SlhRn Il

Slh Rn Il Short Hour

Slh Unit Clerk Emergency

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency
Slh Emergency

$28,280
$27,362
$23,052
$22,332
$21,191
$16,253
$5,565
$5,437
$2,549
$1,126



