	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$204,028
2.	Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$202,952
3.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$173,823
4.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$172,739
5.	Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$169,057
6.	Slh Mgr, Nursing Svcs Ed		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$159,312
7.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$159,281
8.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$150,490
9.	Slh Charge Nurse Grandfathered		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$143,595
10.	Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$141,299
11.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$134,531
12.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$133,579
13.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$131,540
14.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$130,936
15.	SIh Rn II Grandfathered		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$128,058
16.	SIh Rn II Grandfathered		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$127,485
17.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$120,839
18.	Slh Charge Nurse		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$120,834
19.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$120,669
20.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$116,840
21.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$109,820
22.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$109,559
23.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$106,768
24.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$104,424
25.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$104,271
26.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$98,692
27.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$98,208
28.	SIh Rn II Break Relief		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$94,162
29.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$88,137
30.	Slh Rn II Short Hour		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$86,835
31.	Slh Rn II		Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$84,258

32.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$81,837
33.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$80,546
34.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$77,867
35.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$76,715
36.	Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$73,106
37.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$71,938
38.	Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$71,710
39.	Slh Lvn (IV Certified)	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$71,368
40.	Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$70,626
41.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$69,538
42.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$68,231
43.	SIh Clerk-Ed Unit	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$67,590
44.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$66,644
45.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$64,649
46.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$64,456
47.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$62,603
48.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$61,910
49.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	Slh Emergency	\$61,377
50.	Slh Rn II Short Hour	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$61,274
51.	Slh Unit Clerk / Monitor Tech	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$54,118
52.	SIh Administrative & Proj Asst	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$53,379
53.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$50,060
54.	SIh Chart Analyst	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$47,193
55.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$46,461
56.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$45,659
57.	Slh Rn II Short Hour	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$39,662
58.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$38,848
59.	Slh Rn II Short Hour	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$36,436
60.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$32,924
61.	SIh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$31,655
62.	Slh Rn II Short Hour	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$30,167
63.	Slh Rn II Short Hour	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$29,237

73.	Slh Unit Clerk Emergency	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$1,126
72.	Slh Rn II Short Hour	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$2,549
71.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$5,437
70.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$5,565
69.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$16,253
68.	Slh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$21,191
67.	Slh Rn II	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$22,332
66.	Slh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$23,052
65.	Slh Emt	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$27,362
64.	Slh Lvn (IV Certified)	Alameda Health System	SIh Emergency	\$28,280